
番号
標識設置届

受付日
建築場所 建築主 用途 住戸数 高さ（ｍ） 階数 敷地面積（㎡） 建築面積（㎡） 延べ面積（㎡） 備考

01 R7.4.4
川口市鳩ケ谷本町２丁目１８２８－１、－
２の一部

法人 共同住宅 152 44.350 15 801.80 272.16 3,909.80

02 R7.4.4
川口市鳩ケ谷本町２丁目１１７２－１、－
２、１８２８－２の一部

法人 共同住宅 99 44.350 15 790.35 214.65 2,742.59

03 R7.4.21 川口市西青木1丁目348-1 法人 共同住宅 80 19.670 7 890.06 532.61 2,204.56

04 R7.4.25 川口市榛松1丁目3番20　他 法人 共同住宅 32 17.860 6 825.89 495.53 2,086.86

05           

06           

07           

08           

09           

10           

11           

12           

13           

14           



番号
標識設置届

受付日
建築場所 建築主 用途 住戸数 高さ（ｍ） 階数 敷地面積（㎡） 建築面積（㎡） 延べ面積（㎡） 備考

15           

16           

17           

18           

19           

20           

21           

22           

23           

24           

25           

26           

27           

28           



番号
標識設置届

受付日
建築場所 建築主 用途 住戸数 高さ（ｍ） 階数 敷地面積（㎡） 建築面積（㎡） 延べ面積（㎡） 備考

29           

30           

31           

32           

33           

34           

35           

36           

37           

38           

39           

40           

41           

42           

43           



番号
標識設置届

受付日
建築場所 建築主 用途 住戸数 高さ（ｍ） 階数 敷地面積（㎡） 建築面積（㎡） 延べ面積（㎡） 備考

44           

45           

46           

47           

48           

49           

50           

51           

52           

53           

54           

55           

56           

57           

58           



番号
標識設置届

受付日
建築場所 建築主 用途 住戸数 高さ（ｍ） 階数 敷地面積（㎡） 建築面積（㎡） 延べ面積（㎡） 備考

59           

60           

61           

62           

63           

64           

65           

66           


